DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

C€

COMPANY

ADDRESS

Victron Energy B.V.

De Paal 35
1351 JG Almere
The Netherlands

Declares that the following products:

PRODUCT TYPE Batteries
BRAND Victron Energy
MODELS

| BATxxxxx280 | 2V OPzS Flooded tubular plate Battery

Are in conformity with the following standards:

- DIN 40736-1
- EN 60896-11

- EN 60896-21
- EN 60896-22
- |IEC 61427

11992
: 2003

: 2004
: 2004
: 2005

Capacities, dimensions and weights
Stationary batteries, general requirements
and methods of test

Methods of test

Requirements

Batteries for PVES - General requirements
and methods of test

Signed : Reinout Vader

.

Authority :  Managing Director

Date : 9January 2013



